
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 13 9 3677 3543 1 1

2 Chandel 5 5 2144 2127 2 2

3 Churachandpur 25 25 3330 3320 3 3

4 Imphal East 19 19 6367 6362 4 4

5 Imphal West 8104 8103 5 5

6 Jiribam 2 2 1425 1414 6 6

7 Kakching 2552 2153 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 4 913 772 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 9 5 2499 2268 9 9

10 Noney 26 14 1890 1603 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 4 1183 1008 11 11

12 Senapati 2 2 3115 3052 12 12

13 Tamenglong 8 8 2333 2326 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 10 10 2029 2029 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_20-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 20-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(20th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 20th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 143920 73.29 111753 56.91 Bishnupur

174000

7553

Chandel 1254

Churachandpur 191047 115349 60.38 91949 48.13 Churachandpur 8925

Chandel 41655 31363 75.29 23664 56.81

Imphal East 15879

Imphal West 443065 341687 77.12 283421 63.97 Imphal West 19986

Imphal East 378490 284969 75.29 225676 59.63

Kakching 119836 92950 77.56 76727 64.03 Kakching 5280

Jiribam 40225 29328 72.91 24459 60.81

Kangpokpi 226948 50404 22.21 34365 15.14 Kangpokpi 4304

Kamjong 36837 13688 37.16 9312 25.28

Pherzawl 39785 14034 35.27 13527 34.00 Pherzawl 929

Noney 47347 20430 43.15 14983 31.65

Tamenglong 56602 24667 43.58 17790 31.43 Tamenglong 1525

Senapati 97654 34253 35.08 26737 27.38

Tengnoupal 59806 29204 48.83 21297 35.61

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 20-02-2022_07:30 pm)

660

89

1298

1760

2927

Tengnoupal 1465

Senapati 1113

Noney 972

Kamjong 215

Jiribam 745

Sl. no.

49

1017

14

412

77

196

81

104

69

15 Thoubal 5084 4973 15 15

16 Ukhrul 22 22 1950 1941 16 16

159 129 48595 46994 45.56 12.49

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 4 0 0 2 8 25 16 26 3 3 1 1 0 28 55 6 89 2568 2319 807 4620 4635 2879 7553 660 81282 58386 33065 27286 22385 18467 32 151473 111753 3718 266944

2 Chandel 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 2 0 5 6 6 17 1158 1061 404 4017 4053 3332 1254 89 16680 11447 5891 4348 3617 2666 58 32617 23664 3794 60075

3 Churachandpur 0 0 21 0 1 30 22 7 62 31 11 6 9 5 2 104 50 53 207 3249 2816 830 10684 10027 3673 8925 1298 66317 49092 21569 17541 13530 11175 69 124274 91949 4572 220795

4 Imphal East 0 4 11 0 26 24 4 2 113 146 33 82 31 55 3 181 315 38 534 9124 8801 2744 19019 19032 7758 15879 1760 150164 107630 68174 56471 38488 31982 283 300848 225676 10785 537309

5 Imphal West 0 0 0 0 13435 11977 3754 32745 28430 10331 19986 2927 168528 130797 79731 68468 47248 40822 301 361673 283421 14386 659480

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 492 433 33 2129 1897 1469 745 49 17784 14077 6152 5447 2771 2556 2 30073 24459 1504 56036

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 13 18 986 828 325 3491 3032 1284 5280 1017 51464 39038 22370 19563 14639 13249 36 98230 76727 1645 176602

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 13 10 3 2 1 5 0 19 19 0 38 541 539 43 976 838 186 215 14 8114 5030 2367 1719 1690 1172 1 13903 9312 230 23445

9 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 0 43 28 11 7 6 4 0 67 41 0 108 1552 1290 150 2441 2263 979 4304 412 31559 20126 9710 6702 5142 3572 27 54708 34365 1156 90229

10 Noney 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 1 33 30 11 5 4 10 0 53 46 5 104 674 582 202 2204 1867 1607 972 77 11999 8095 3366 2692 2187 1670 4 21402 14983 1813 38198

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 4 9 0 7 0 1 0 5 25 0 30 610 573 171 359 412 100 929 196 7929 7402 2957 2853 2179 2091 72 14963 13527 343 28833

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 995 954 63 2922 2714 1484 1113 81 21508 15894 5611 4516 3217 2578 10 35366 26737 1557 63660

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 7 770 673 89 2287 2121 1555 1525 104 14665 9619 4334 3309 2611 1964 20 26192 17790 1664 45646

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 6 22 21 7 3 3 2 0 34 33 3 70 870 726 186 3097 2857 1788 1465 69 17168 11532 5352 4133 2717 1980 21 30669 21297 1995 53961

15 Thoubal 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 14 3166 2863 740 8021 7530 3755 8301 1110 89546 58494 35293 28201 20652 16853 53 164979 115051 4548 284578

Thoubal 253581 156678 61.79 115051 45.37 Thoubal 8301

Total Total 2341000 1419883 60.65 1114300 47.60 Total

Ukhrul 111749 36959 33.07 23589 21.11

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(20th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 20th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 79281

Ukhrul 835

1110

40

9903

16 Ukhrul 0 0 2 0 1 6 0 0 157 48 53 15 41 11 0 251 75 8 334 1162 1171 222 3159 3528 1692 835 40 21012 11785 6784 4156 4842 2909 35 37794 23589 1949 63332

0 5 46 0 30 88 59 52 474 360 134 131 97 96 5 764 674 139 1577 41352 37606 10763 102171 95236 43872 79281 9903 775719 558444 312726 257405 187915 155706 1024 1499164 1114300 55659 2669123Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 20th February, 2022_07.30 pm


